Eagles Varsity Boys Volleyball Schedule 2026

Date Opponent

Thursday 3-5 Palm Grove (JV)

Palm Grove (VB)

Monda 3-9 SLAM

Tuesday 3-17 FISH

Monday 3-23 North Kissimmee

Tuesday 3-24 SLAM
Friday 3-27 Family Christian
Monday 4-6 North Kissimmee

Tuesday 4-7 Palm Grove (JV)

Palm Grove (VB)

Friday 4-10 Family Christian

Monday 4-13 Lakes Church

Academy
Tuesday 4-21 Lak‘éz o?er:;';(:h
Tuesday 4-28 FISH

Tentative schedule as of February 27, 2026
This schedule may change as the year progresses.

Location

Home

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Home

Away

Away

Home

Home

Away

Away

Time

4:45

6:00

5:30

5:00

5:00

5:30

5:30

5:00

4:45

6:00

5:00

5:00

4:00

6:00



