

Eagles Varsity Boys Volleyball Schedule 2026

<u>Date</u>		<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Time</u>
Thursday	3-5	Palm Grove (JV)	Home	4:45
		Palm Grove (VB)	Home	6:00
Monday	3-9	SLAM	Away	5:30
Tuesday	3-17	FISH	Home	5:00
Monday	3-23	North Kissimmee	Away	5:00
Tuesday	3-24	SLAM	Home	5:30
Friday	3-27	Family Christian	Away	5:30
Monday	4-6	North Kissimmee	Home	5:00
Tuesday	4-7	Palm Grove (JV)	Away	4:45
		Palm Grove (VB)	Away	6:00
Friday	4-10	Family Christian	Home	5:00
Monday	4-13	Lakes Church Academy	Home	5:00
Tuesday	4-21	Lakes Church Academy	Away	4:00
Tuesday	4-28	FISH	Away	6:00

Tentative schedule as of February 27, 2026

This schedule may change as the year progresses.